
Absolut Masculí
CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3765164-A-N-c ABRAHAN MONROY GARRIGOS ESP 10/9/1980 UGE Badalona
CT22101 AGUSTIN DIAZ MORON ESP 17/9/1968 CA Sant Celoni
CAT-3765128-A-N-c ALBERT ABRIL GANDIA ESP 29/1/1978 UGE Badalona
CAT-3767885-A-N-c ALBERT MIR ESTANY ESP 10/7/1995 R3 Ripollet Triatló
CAT-3721386-A-N-s ALBERT RUZ QUADRADA ESP 27/6/1998 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3745611-A-N-p ALBERTO GUTIERREZ PAEZ ESP 19/4/1977 CA Canovelles
CAT-3748981-A-N-s ALBERTO VIERA MARMOL ESP 24/12/1982 CA Montornes
CAT-3700239-A-N-c ALEJANDRO GIRAL AGUILAR ESP 27/7/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT2697 ALFRED TORRENTS FONT ESP 20/6/1955 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3765160-A-T-c AMADEU SANS FORCADA ESP 16/8/1977 UGE Badalona
CT26956 ANGEL MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 12/7/1973 FACVAC Valls
CAT-3708532-A-N-s ANGEL RUBIO MOURA ESP 29/6/1957 RTC Running Club
CL29145 ANTONI BALTAR FERNANDEZ ESP 10/9/1963 CA La Sansi
CAT-3693133-A-N-c ANTONIO BAUTISTA TORTAJADA ESP 29/1/1975 PCteam
CL8445 ANTONIO FRANCISCO MORENO CANO ESP 11/10/1986 Club Atlètic Palau
CT17689 ANTONIO GODOY CARO ESP 23/4/1975 Pratenc AA
CAT-3743349-A-N-s ANTONIO POLO GARCIA ESP 2/5/1952 Cornellà Atlètic
CT17446 ANTONIO TRAVER SEGARRA ESP 13/4/1959 JA Sabadell
CAT-3772150-A-T-s ARNAU PIÑOL OLABEGOYA ESP 7/9/2000 AA Palamos
CL7717 AXEL HIDALGO VAZQUEZ ESP 20/11/1991 CE Irunwithleiva
CL12964 BERNAT MOLIST BOVER ESP 21/7/1974 CA Vic
CAT-3701123-A-N-c BORIS VALLES ALONSO ESP 18/12/1979 JAB-Berga
CAT-3807786-A-T-s Carles Fuentes Moreno ESP 2/7/1982 INDEPENDIENTE
CAT-3796802-A-N-s CARLOS GÁMEZ RUIZ ESP 15/12/1983 CA La Sansi
CT504 CARLOS TURMO MORENO ESP 27/2/1971 CE Picornell
CAT-3772237-A-N-s CELSO CURIEL RECIO ESP 5/4/1949 AA Palamos
TCAT536 CLAUDIO GARCIA FITÓ ESP 9/6/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona
CL952 CLAUDIU CALIMAN ROU 21/6/1981 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT17880 DANIEL ALVAREZ GORGOJO ESP 9/10/1973 Cornellà Atlètic
CL17094 DANIEL DE PALOL ARREGUI ESP 31/1/1974 Cornellà Atlètic
CT3044 DANIEL MOISES VENDRELL ESP 12/4/1981 RTC Running Club
CT17227 DANIEL RUEDA NAHARRO ESP 27/3/1981 JA Montcada
CL17579 DAVID BERTRAN TORO ESP 23/12/1988 CA Vilafranca
CAT-3772958-A-T-s DAVID COLLADO TIRADO ESP 13/5/1987 CA Granollers
CT20121 DAVID GALLEGO ARREDONDO ESP 27/11/1977 R3 Ripollet Triatló
CT3271 DAVID MARSOL FONT ESP 22/2/1970 CA Vic
CAT-3727059-A-N-p DOMINGO ORTEGA MEDINA ESP 29/2/1948 UA Terrassa
CT19112 EDUARDO INES BARRIOS ESP 24/5/1954 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3787960-A-T-c ELOY BLASCO TORTAJADA ESP 19/7/2001 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT27774 FERRAN REY RONCERO ESP 13/12/1967 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT958 FRANCESC CARMONA PARADA AND 2/11/1984 Andorra At.
CT11195 FRANCESC MARSOL FONT ESP 3/10/1972 CA Granollers
CAT-3815995-A-N-c FRANCESC XAVIER RICO CALDERON ESP 9/2/1960 CE Irunwithleiva
CT11589 FRANCISCO ARAGON MUÑOZ ESP 17/11/1954 UA Rubí
CAT-3755745-A-N-p FRANCISCO DIAZ PLATA ESP 12/9/1957 CA Montornes
CL28894 FRANCISCO GARCIA BLANCO ESP 23/1/1971 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3744520-A-N-c FRANCISCO POZO MARTINEZ ESP 26/4/1953 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT18241 FRANCISCO VILA TORREMORELL ESP 29/9/1961 CE Penedès
CL7659 GABRIEL MIQUEL COSTA ESP 17/12/1950 INDEPENDIENTE
CL15060 GERARD MOLIST PALOMERAS ESP 4/1/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva
CAT-3772181-A-T-s HARRY MUKANDILA CAMÓS ESP 22/10/2006 AA Palamos
CL15879 HECTOR PAJERO BONAT ESP 21/4/1989 Cornellà Atlètic
CL4167 IBRAHIMA DIALLO GUI 1/1/2002 CA Atletesvng.org
CT2826 ISIDRE MORAGAS RECASENS ESP 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva
CAT-3700230-A-N-c ISMAEL VILLALBA OSABA ESP 9/8/1979 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3818295-A-N-c IVAN GONZALEZ RAMOS ESP 19/7/1985 Avinent Manresa
CT3532 JAUME BERENGUER PUIGTIO ESP 8/5/1963 CA Sant Celoni
CT980 JAUME FONTANET SOLSONA ESP 12/11/1969 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CAT-3775647-A-T-s JAUME GONZALEZ REINA ESP 26/1/1998 JA Montcada
CT26464 JAVIER JAIMES GAITAN ESP 3/8/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona
CL20670 JESUS DELGADO HEREDERO ESP 21/3/1978 Cornellà Atlètic
TCAT792 JOAN ALMIRALL FARRÉ ESP 03/09/1974 CE Uecanoia
CAT-3743336-A-T-s JOAN BOSCO FARRERAS MITJAVILA ESP 17/3/1965 Cornellà Atlètic
CT1965 JOAN MIQUEL COROMINA CASTELL ESP 13/8/1967 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT13289 JOAQUIN PAREJO MACHO ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet
CL90528 JOEL LOPEZ CALERO ESP 29/12/2009 CE Penedès
CT21455 JON KOLDO GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP 26/10/1973 LEA La Blanca
CAT-3790027-A-N-s Jordi Chico Meroño ESP 21/5/1971 CE Irunwithleiva
CT26104 JORDI CRUXENT CORT ESP 17/1/1976 CA Nou Barris
CAT-3821970-A-T-s JORGE MORILLAS SÁNCHEZ ESP 16/3/1972 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CAT-3765175-A-T-c JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ROIG ESP 24/9/1965 CA Atletesvng.org
CT22240 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ ESP 25/2/1965 CA Atletesvng.org
CT15924 JOSE ARANDA ROMERO ESP 30/11/1964 CE Picornell
CAT-3788886-A-N-c JOSE FERNANDEZ TORRREJÓN ESP 11/9/1959 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3743347-A-N-s JOSE PARRA GRILLO ESP 8/9/1960 Cornellà Atlètic
CT27007 JOSEP BORGES SOLA ESP 15/3/1967 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CAT-3746855-A-T-s JOSEP GARRIGA GUELL ESP 10/10/1960 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT1984 JOSUE SILVA BLANCO ESP 22/09/1979 UA Barberà
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CAT-3731107-A-N-c JUAN CARLOS CHAMORRO CARRILLO ESP 14/3/1963 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
CAT-3789867-A-N-c JUAN FERNÁNDEZ TORREJÓN ESP 5/12/1967 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3765323-A-N-c JUAN IGNACIO PIERAS MARTIN ESP 27/5/1984 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT109 JUAN JOSE GONZÁLEZ TORRANO ESP 2/8/1976 Athletic Track Tarragona
CAT-3730169-A-N-p MAIOL CREIXELLS AGUILAR ESP 20/6/2008 CA La Pobla de Segur
CAT-3755768-A-N-p MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1976 CA Montornes
CAT-3742646-A-N-s MARC FERNANDEZ PERSONAT ESP 28/2/2002 CA Fent Cami Mislata
CL15853 MARC FORTUNY SENDRÓS ESP 18/8/1987 CA Natalia Rodriguez
CT21053 MARC TORT MORENO ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet
CL3877 MATEO PIÑOL TOMAS ESP 8/2/1974 AA Palamos
CAT-3745393-A-N-c MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP 28/12/1978 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3808252-A-N-c MIGUEL GONZALEZ PARRA ESP 10/8/1974 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3784700-A-N-c MIGUEL MORENILLA DOMINGUEZ ESP 31/8/1974 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3765176-A-T-c MIQUEL JIMENEZ CASADO ESP 22/1/1964 CA Atletesvng.org
CAT-3700232-A-N-c NARCISO JAVIER BAZURTO ROMERO ESP 29/10/1972 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT11787 ORIOL VILAPLANA VILAR ESP 14/4/1984 Ripollet UA
CT21857 OSCAR ALBERICH GARCIA ESP 27/8/1975 Pratenc AA
CAT-3756722-A-N-c OSCAR DEMETRIO SHIGUE VELEPUCHA ESP 6/8/1975 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3797086-A-N-c OSCAR RODRÍGUEZ LAPEÑA ESP 8/12/1976 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT2294 OSCAR SERRA PRAT ESP 27/8/1987 Avinent Manresa
CL86389 OT FERRI TERRONES ESP 18/7/2009 CE Penedès
CAT-3708302-A-T-s PEDRO BONINA NICOLAU POR 16/6/1970 UA Barberà
CT24282 PEDRO JOSE ARANDA FERNANDEZ ESP 11/6/1957 CE Penedès
CT8915 PEDRO ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO ESP 29/1/1972 JA Montcada
CAT-3786557-A-T-s PERE BOADAS GOMBAU ESP 8/9/1967 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT7683 PRUDENCIO PEREZ HERNANDEZ ESP 12/1/1947 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3731127-A-T-s RAFAEL CIUDAD LOPEZ ESP 30/9/1977 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
CT13116 RAFAEL GARCIA NUÑEZ ESP 30/6/1961 JA Sabadell
CAT-3763825-A-N-s RAMON TRULLOLS PEDRA ESP 14/6/1971 AA Xafatolls
CL10028 RAUL MARTINEZ RAMOS ESP 3/12/1979 CA Castellar
CAT-3806000-A-N-c ROGER ROCA DALMAU ESP 6/5/1978 INDEPENDIENTE
CAT-3746317-A-N-c RUBEN LEIVA BEATO ESP 25/3/1980 CE Irunwithleiva
CAT-3768489-A-N-c SALVADOR MARQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP 7/4/1976 C.A. Carnicas Serrano
CT22067 SANCHO AYALA ABAD ESP 5/10/1967 Avinent Manresa
CT2179 SERGI CINCA MORROS ESP 21/12/1973 CE Irunwithleiva
CL3670 SERGI FOLCH FONT ESP 1/5/1975 CA Atletesvng.org
CAT-3755002-A-N-c SERGI MATAS LARGO ESP 17/7/1996 PCteam
CAT-3818880-A-N-c SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ LOPEZ ESP 24/8/1984 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3709987-A-N-s Sergio Fernández Munera ESP 11/7/1994 RTC Running Club
TCAT533 SERGIO PLANAS ROMEU ESP 8/4/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona
TCAT817 SIMON BARRADO SANCHEZ ESP 1/6/1956 CE Penedès
CT962 THOMAS FORTIN FRA 24/6/1984 CE Penedès
CT27937 TONI BERMUDEZ MARTOS ESP 31/8/1969 UA Barberà
CAT-3751735-A-N-s VICTOR AGUILERA REVUELTA ESP 2/9/1996 PCteam
CT1550 XAVIER ROCA GONZALEZ ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers
TCAT773 XAVIER RUÍZ EDO ESP 1/5/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona
CAT-3740311-A-T-c XAVIER TOMASA SERRANO ESP 1/12/1986 INDEPENDIENTE
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Vilanova i la Geltrú, 18/05/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS
Màster Masculí

CL8445 ANTONIO FRANCISCO MORENO CANO ESP 11/10/1986 Club Atlètic Palau M35
CL17579 DAVID BERTRAN TORO ESP 23/12/1988 CA Vilafranca M35
CAT-3772958-A-T-s DAVID COLLADO TIRADO ESP 13/5/1987 CA Granollers M35
CL15060 GERARD MOLIST PALOMERAS ESP 4/1/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CL15879 HECTOR PAJERO BONAT ESP 21/4/1989 Cornellà Atlètic M35
CAT-3818295-A-N-c IVAN GONZALEZ RAMOS ESP 19/7/1985 Avinent Manresa M35
CL15853 MARC FORTUNY SENDRÓS ESP 18/8/1987 CA Natalia Rodriguez M35
CT2294 OSCAR SERRA PRAT ESP 27/8/1987 Avinent Manresa M35
CAT-3740311-A-T-c XAVIER TOMASA SERRANO ESP 1/12/1986 INDEPENDIENTE M35

CAT-3765164-A-N-c ABRAHAN MONROY GARRIGOS ESP 10/9/1980 UGE Badalona M40
CAT-3748981-A-N-s ALBERTO VIERA MARMOL ESP 24/12/1982 CA Montornes M40
CAT-3807786-A-T-s Carles Fuentes Moreno ESP 2/7/1982 INDEPENDIENTE M40
CAT-3796802-A-N-s CARLOS GÁMEZ RUIZ ESP 15/12/1983 CA La Sansi M40
CL952 CLAUDIU CALIMAN ROU 21/6/1981 Lleida Unió Atlètica M40
CT3044 DANIEL MOISES VENDRELL ESP 12/4/1981 RTC Running Club M40
CT17227 DANIEL RUEDA NAHARRO ESP 27/3/1981 JA Montcada M40
CT958 FRANCESC CARMONA PARADA AND 2/11/1984 Andorra At. M40
CT26464 JAVIER JAIMES GAITAN ESP 3/8/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona M40
CAT-3765323-A-N-c JUAN IGNACIO PIERAS MARTIN ESP 27/5/1984 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40
CT11787 ORIOL VILAPLANA VILAR ESP 14/4/1984 Ripollet UA M40
CAT-3818880-A-N-c SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ LOPEZ ESP 24/8/1984 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40
CT962 THOMAS FORTIN FRA 24/6/1984 CE Penedès M40

CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M45
CAT-3765128-A-N-c ALBERT ABRIL GANDIA ESP 29/1/1978 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3745611-A-N-p ALBERTO GUTIERREZ PAEZ ESP 19/4/1977 CA Canovelles M45
CAT-3700239-A-N-c ALEJANDRO GIRAL AGUILAR ESP 27/7/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45
CAT-3765160-A-T-c AMADEU SANS FORCADA ESP 16/8/1977 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3701123-A-N-c BORIS VALLES ALONSO ESP 18/12/1979 JAB-Berga M45
CT20121 DAVID GALLEGO ARREDONDO ESP 27/11/1977 R3 Ripollet Triatló M45
CAT-3700230-A-N-c ISMAEL VILLALBA OSABA ESP 9/8/1979 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45
CL20670 JESUS DELGADO HEREDERO ESP 21/3/1978 Cornellà Atlètic M45
CT1984 JOSUE SILVA BLANCO ESP 22/09/1979 UA Barberà M45
CT26104 JORDI CRUXENT CORT ESP 17/1/1976 CA Nou Barris M45
CT109 JUAN JOSE GONZÁLEZ TORRANO ESP 2/8/1976 Athletic Track Tarragona M45
CAT-3755768-A-N-p MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1976 CA Montornes M45
CAT-3745393-A-N-c MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP 28/12/1978 Avinent Manresa M45
CT21857 OSCAR ALBERICH GARCIA ESP 27/8/1975 Pratenc AA M45
CAT-3756722-A-N-c OSCAR DEMETRIO SHIGUE VELEPUCHA ESP 6/8/1975 Avinent Manresa M45
CAT-3797086-A-N-c OSCAR RODRÍGUEZ LAPEÑA ESP 8/12/1976 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45
CAT-3731127-A-T-s RAFAEL CIUDAD LOPEZ ESP 30/9/1977 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M45
CL10028 RAUL MARTINEZ RAMOS ESP 3/12/1979 CA Castellar M45
CAT-3806000-A-N-c ROGER ROCA DALMAU ESP 6/5/1978 INDEPENDIENTE M45
CAT-3746317-A-N-c RUBEN LEIVA BEATO ESP 25/3/1980 CE Irunwithleiva M45
CAT-3768489-A-N-c SALVADOR MARQUEZ SANCHEZ ESP 7/4/1976 C.A. Carnicas Serrano M45
TCAT773 XAVIER RUÍZ EDO ESP 1/5/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona M45

CT26956 ANGEL MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 12/7/1973 FACVAC Valls M50
CAT-3693133-A-N-c ANTONIO BAUTISTA TORTAJADA ESP 29/1/1975 PCteam M50
CT17689 ANTONIO GODOY CARO ESP 23/4/1975 Pratenc AA M50
CL12964 BERNAT MOLIST BOVER ESP 21/7/1974 CA Vic M50
CT504 CARLOS TURMO MORENO ESP 27/2/1971 CE Picornell M50
CT17880 DANIEL ALVAREZ GORGOJO ESP 9/10/1973 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CL17094 DANIEL DE PALOL ARREGUI ESP 31/1/1974 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CT11195 FRANCESC MARSOL FONT ESP 3/10/1972 CA Granollers M50
CL28894 FRANCISCO GARCIA BLANCO ESP 23/1/1971 Cornellà Atlètic M50
TCAT792 JOAN ALMIRALL FARRÉ ESP 03/09/1974 CE Uecanoia M50
CAT-3746918-A-T-s JOAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP 14/02/1971 CA Lloret-La Selva M50
CT21455 JON KOLDO GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP 26/10/1973 LEA La Blanca M50
CAT-3790027-A-N-s Jordi Chico Meroño ESP 21/5/1971 CE Irunwithleiva M50
CAT-3821970-A-T-s JORGE MORILLAS SÁNCHEZ ESP 16/3/1972 Lleida Unió Atlètica M50
CT21053 MARC TORT MORENO ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet M50
CL3877 MATEO PIÑOL TOMAS ESP 8/2/1974 AA Palamos M50
CAT-3808252-A-N-c MIGUEL GONZALEZ PARRA ESP 10/8/1974 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CAT-3784700-A-N-c MIGUEL MORENILLA DOMINGUEZ ESP 31/8/1974 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CAT-3700232-A-N-c NARCISO JAVIER BAZURTO ROMERO ESP 29/10/1972 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CAT-3708302-A-T-s PEDRO BONINA NICOLAU POR 16/6/1970 UA Barberà M50
CT8915 PEDRO ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO ESP 29/1/1972 JA Montcada M50
CAT-3763825-A-N-s RAMON TRULLOLS PEDRA ESP 14/6/1971 AA Xafatolls M50
CT2179 SERGI CINCA MORROS ESP 21/12/1973 CE Irunwithleiva M50
CL3670 SERGI FOLCH FONT ESP 1/5/1975 CA Atletesvng.org M50
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TCAT533 SERGIO PLANAS ROMEU ESP 8/4/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona M50
CT1550 XAVIER ROCA GONZALEZ ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers M50

CT22101 AGUSTIN DIAZ MORON ESP 17/9/1968 CA Sant Celoni M55
TCAT536 CLAUDIO GARCIA FITÓ ESP 9/6/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona M55
CT3271 DAVID MARSOL FONT ESP 22/2/1970 CA Vic M55
CT27774 FERRAN REY RONCERO ESP 13/12/1967 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT980 JAUME FONTANET SOLSONA ESP 12/11/1969 Lleida Unió Atlètica M55
CT1965 JOAN MIQUEL COROMINA CASTELL ESP 13/8/1967 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M55
CAT-3765175-A-T-c JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ROIG ESP 24/9/1965 CA Atletesvng.org M55
CT27007 JOSEP BORGES SOLA ESP 15/3/1967 Lleida Unió Atlètica M55
CAT-3789867-A-N-c JUAN FERNÁNDEZ TORREJÓN ESP 5/12/1967 U Colomenca At. M55
CAT-3786557-A-T-s PERE BOADAS GOMBAU ESP 8/9/1967 CA Lloret-La Selva M55
CT22067 SANCHO AYALA ABAD ESP 5/10/1967 Avinent Manresa M55
CT27937 TONI BERMUDEZ MARTOS ESP 31/8/1969 UA Barberà M55

CL29145 ANTONI BALTAR FERNANDEZ ESP 10/9/1963 CA La Sansi M60
CT18241 FRANCISCO VILA TORREMORELL ESP 29/9/1961 CE Penedès M60
CT3532 JAUME BERENGUER PUIGTIO ESP 8/5/1963 CA Sant Celoni M60
CAT-3743336-A-T-s JOAN BOSCO FARRERAS MITJAVILA ESP 17/3/1965 Cornellà Atlètic M60
CT22240 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ ESP 25/2/1965 CA Atletesvng.org M60
CT15924 JOSE ARANDA ROMERO ESP 30/11/1964 CE Picornell M60
CAT-3743347-A-N-s JOSE PARRA GRILLO ESP 8/9/1960 Cornellà Atlètic M60
CAT-3746855-A-T-s JOSEP GARRIGA GUELL ESP 10/10/1960 CA Lloret-La Selva M60
CAT-3731107-A-N-c JUAN CARLOS CHAMORRO CARRILLO ESP 14/3/1963 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M60
CAT-3765176-A-T-c MIQUEL JIMENEZ CASADO ESP 22/1/1964 CA Atletesvng.org M60
CT13116 RAFAEL GARCIA NUÑEZ ESP 30/6/1961 JA Sabadell M60

CT2697 ALFRED TORRENTS FONT ESP 20/6/1955 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M65
CAT-3708532-A-N-s ANGEL RUBIO MOURA ESP 29/6/1957 RTC Running Club M65
CT17446 ANTONIO TRAVER SEGARRA ESP 13/4/1959 JA Sabadell M65
CAT-3815995-A-N-c FRANCESC XAVIER RICO CALDERON ESP 9/2/1960 CE Irunwithleiva M65
CAT-3755745-A-N-p FRANCISCO DIAZ PLATA ESP 12/9/1957 CA Montornes M65
CT2826 ISIDRE MORAGAS RECASENS ESP 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT13289 JOAQUIN PAREJO MACHO ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M65
CAT-3788886-A-N-c JOSE FERNANDEZ TORRREJÓN ESP 11/9/1959 U Colomenca At. M65
CT24282 PEDRO JOSE ARANDA FERNANDEZ ESP 11/6/1957 CE Penedès M65
TCAT817 SIMON BARRADO SANCHEZ ESP 1/6/1956 CE Penedès M65

CAT-3743349-A-N-s ANTONIO POLO GARCIA ESP 2/5/1952 Cornellà Atlètic M70
CT19112 EDUARDO INES BARRIOS ESP 24/5/1954 U Colomenca At. M70
CT11589 FRANCISCO ARAGON MUÑOZ ESP 17/11/1954 UA Rubí M70
CAT-3744520-A-N-c FRANCISCO POZO MARTINEZ ESP 26/4/1953 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M70
CL7659 GABRIEL MIQUEL COSTA ESP 17/12/1950 INDEPENDIENTE M70

CAT-3772237-A-N-s CELSO CURIEL RECIO ESP 5/4/1949 AA Palamos M75
CAT-3727059-A-N-p DOMINGO ORTEGA MEDINA ESP 29/2/1948 UA Terrassa M75
CT7683 PRUDENCIO PEREZ HERNANDEZ ESP 12/1/1947 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M75

CT17144 JUAN MARTINEZ RUBIO ESP 28/6/1943 CE Picornell M80
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CAT-3724278-A-N-p AGNES FELIU CASAL ESP 10/6/2008 CA La Pobla de Segur
CAT-3750616-A-N-c AIDA PADILLA GONZÁLEZ ESP 18/8/2000 PCteam
CAT-3812588-A-T-s ALBA GALLARDO LLORENS ESP 17/3/1989 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3790931-A-T-p Anna Blancafort Sabata ESP 11/7/1984 CA Canovelles
CT5082 ANNA BOVE BALADA ESP 25/1/1978 FC Barcelona
CT25727 ANNA TORRAS VIVES ESP 14/4/2002 CA Igualada
CAT-3818256-A-T-s ARACELI SEVILLA ROYO ESP 06/08/1968 CE Penedès
CAT-3733919-A-T-s ARIADNA LLOP BUSÓ ESP 3/2/2000 CN Banyoles
CAT-3744694-A-N-c BEATRIZ DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP 5/3/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3736145-A-N-p CARLA YANGUAS SOLANELLAS ESP 18/2/2007 CA Canovelles
CT11620 CARME BALLESTEROS ROSA ESP 22/7/1967 Cornellà Atlètic
CT2851 CARMEN DELGADO MORALES ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3799626-A-T-s ELENA RODRIGUEZ SORIANO ESP 3/11/1974 Barcelona At.
CT25338 ELIA SAURA PETEGNIEF ESP 5/10/2000 Diputación Valencia C.A.
CAT-3769115-A-T-s ELISA LLADOS CATALA ESP 18/6/1968 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CAT-3768067-A-T-s ESTER BENAVENTE CHIMENO ESP 6/5/1978 R3 Ripollet Triatló
CAT-3764932-A-N-c ESTHER PRADELL DE MONTAGUT ESP 20/10/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3699540-A-N-c EULALIA ALONSO CARBONELL ESP 16/6/1965 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3700225-A-N-c EVA ROCA GARCIA ESP 1/12/1973 CA Sedentaris.CAT
TCAT537 GALA GOMEZ MERINO ESP 8/9/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona
CAT-3765985-A-N-s IRENE PERALES MARTINEZ ESP 20/12/2000 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3717590-A-N-s JOANA DEULOFEU REIXACH ESP 11/5/1971 GEiE Gironí
CT27090 LIDIA PONS SELLARES ESP 30/6/1978 Avinent Manresa
CL1120 LOUISE BROWN GBR 6/5/1978 CA Sant Celoni
CAT-3675431-A-T-s LOURDES RUBIO VIVES ESP 8/10/1968 Ripollet UA
CT20169 MAITE RIOS CAMPOY ESP 5/12/1986 Hinaco Monzon
CT9628 MANUELA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3724430-A-N-p MAR FRANCES WOOLLEY VERDENY ESP 14/12/2009 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL7216 MARI CARMEN RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ESP 11/4/1974 Cornellà Atlètic
CT22513 MARI MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP 12/8/1971 CA Canovelles
CAT-3817997-A-N-c MARIA ANGELES LAZARO ROJAS ESP 27/12/1961 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3773435-A-N-c MARIA DEL CARMEN LÓPEZ CÁCERES ESP 9/8/1980 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT17630 MARINA GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL ESP 29/5/1994 Avinent Manresa
CT24341 MARISA ZAPATA MAS ESP 23/10/1979 CA Granollers
CAT-3793595-A-T-c MARISOL AVALO CABRALES ESP 25/8/1968 CE Universitari
CT26113 MARTA MESALLES LUPION ESP 14/3/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980
CAT-3744729-A-N-c MERITXELL SALVADOR LLADO ESP 9/9/1973 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3783752-A-N-c MIRLA SALINAS ZAVALETA ESP 27/8/1981 INDEPENDIENTE
CAT-3793231-A-T-s MONICA LOPEZ PASTOR ESP 6/1/1988 CA Sport Canet 1980
CAT-3750278-A-T-c MONTSERRAT GARCESO GALLEGO ESP 8/7/1972 Club Atlètic Palau
CAT-3703675-A-N-c NAJWA CHOUATI ECH CHARYF ESP 4/10/1997 INDEPENDIENTE
CL15614 NATALIA RAMON SALAMAÑA ESP 23/3/1983 CA Olimpic Farners
CAT-3738059-A-N-s NURIA CASCANTE TORRELLA ESP 17/9/1987 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3724300-A-N-p RABAB OUZEMMOU IKHLEF ESP 16/1/2009 CA La Pobla de Segur
CT1966 REYES VIERA MARMOL ESP 14/3/1972 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3767727-A-T-c RITA MASFERRER PINTO ESP 15/3/1957 CA Lloret-La Selva
CAT-3723197-A-N-c ROSA MARIA GARRIDO VENDRELL ESP 11/8/1955 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CAT-3714312-A-T-c ROSA NOGALES TUDELA ESP 24/6/1966 CE Picornell
CAT-3764943-A-N-c SONIA MESTRE NADAL ESP 22/3/1976 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
TCAT775 STELLA MARIS BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA ESP 16/2/1976 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT2113 TANIA GARCIA MELERO ESP 15/11/1985 JA Montcada
CAT-3767708-A-N-s TANNIA ELENA QUIROS RODRIGUEZ ESP 31/8/1978 CA Atletesvng.org



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE 5KM EN RUTA
Vilanova i la Geltrú, 18/05/2025

ATLETES INSCRITS
Màster Femení

CAT-3812588-A-T-s ALBA GALLARDO LLORENS ESP 17/3/1989 Avinent Manresa F35
CT20169 MAITE RIOS CAMPOY ESP 5/12/1986 Hinaco Monzon F35
CAT-3793231-A-T-s MONICA LOPEZ PASTOR ESP 6/1/1988 CA Sport Canet 1980 F35
CAT-3738059-A-N-s NURIA CASCANTE TORRELLA ESP 17/9/1987 Avinent Manresa F35
CT2113 TANIA GARCIA MELERO ESP 15/11/1985 JA Montcada F35

CAT-3790931-A-T-p Anna Blancafort Sabata ESP 11/7/1984 CA Canovelles F40
CAT-3773435-A-N-c MARIA DEL CARMEN LÓPEZ CÁCERES ESP 9/8/1980 CA Sedentaris.CAT F40
CAT-3783752-A-N-c MIRLA SALINAS ZAVALETA ESP 27/8/1981 INDEPENDIENTE F40
CL15614 NATALIA RAMON SALAMAÑA ESP 23/3/1983 CA Olimpic Farners F40
CT5082 ANNA BOVE BALADA ESP 25/1/1978 FC Barcelona F45
CT2851 CARMEN DELGADO MORALES ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. F45
CAT-3768067-A-T-s ESTER BENAVENTE CHIMENO ESP 6/5/1978 R3 Ripollet Triatló F45
CAT-3764932-A-N-c ESTHER PRADELL DE MONTAGUT ESP 20/10/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F45
TCAT537 GALA GOMEZ MERINO ESP 8/9/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona F45
CT27090 LIDIA PONS SELLARES ESP 30/6/1978 Avinent Manresa F45
CL1120 LOUISE BROWN GBR 6/5/1978 CA Sant Celoni F45
CT24341 MARISA ZAPATA MAS ESP 23/10/1979 CA Granollers F45
CT26113 MARTA MESALLES LUPION ESP 14/3/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980 F45
CAT-3764943-A-N-c SONIA MESTRE NADAL ESP 22/3/1976 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F45
TCAT775 STELLA MARIS BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA ESP 16/2/1976 Athletic Track Tarragona F45
CAT-3767708-A-N-s TANNIA ELENA QUIROS RODRIGUEZ ESP 31/8/1978 CA Atletesvng.org F45

CAT-3799626-A-T-s ELENA RODRIGUEZ SORIANO ESP 3/11/1974 Barcelona At. F50
CAT-3700225-A-N-c EVA ROCA GARCIA ESP 1/12/1973 CA Sedentaris.CAT F50
CAT-3717590-A-N-s JOANA DEULOFEU REIXACH ESP 11/5/1971 GEiE Gironí F50
CL7216 MARI CARMEN RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ESP 11/4/1974 Cornellà Atlètic F50
CT22513 MARI MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP 12/8/1971 CA Canovelles F50
CAT-3744729-A-N-c MERITXELL SALVADOR LLADO ESP 9/9/1973 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F50
CAT-3750278-A-T-c MONTSERRAT GARCESO GALLEGO ESP 8/7/1972 Club Atlètic Palau F50
CT1966 REYES VIERA MARMOL ESP 14/3/1972 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F50

CAT-3818256-A-T-s ARACELI SEVILLA ROYO ESP 06/08/1968 CE Penedès F55
CT11620 CARME BALLESTEROS ROSA ESP 22/7/1967 Cornellà Atlètic F55
CAT-3769115-A-T-s ELISA LLADOS CATALA ESP 18/6/1968 Lleida Unió Atlètica F55
CAT-3699540-A-N-c EULALIA ALONSO CARBONELL ESP 16/6/1965 CA Sedentaris.CAT F55
CAT-3675431-A-T-s LOURDES RUBIO VIVES ESP 8/10/1968 Ripollet UA F55
CAT-3793595-A-T-c MARISOL AVALO CABRALES ESP 25/8/1968 CE Universitari F55
CAT-3714312-A-T-c ROSA NOGALES TUDELA ESP 24/6/1966 CE Picornell F55

CAT-3744694-A-N-c BEATRIZ DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP 5/3/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F60
CAT-3817997-A-N-c MARIA ANGELES LAZARO ROJAS ESP 27/12/1961 CA Sedentaris.CAT F60

CT9628 MANUELA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa F65
CAT-3767727-A-T-c RITA MASFERRER PINTO ESP 15/3/1957 CA Lloret-La Selva F65
CAT-3723197-A-N-c ROSA MARIA GARRIDO VENDRELL ESP 11/8/1955 CA Sedentaris.CAT F65


